
CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

440 Patryk Iwaszczyszyn Poland 3 3 6 1

453 Mateusz Wojciechowski Poland 6 6 12 2

459 Rafał Jabłoński Poland 9 9 18 3

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S BODYBUILDING  JUNIOR OPEN CLASS DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

460 Arkadiusz Demidowicz Poland 3 3 6 1

465 Marcin Iciek Poland 6 6 12 2

476 Adam Klawiński Poland 9 9 18 3

467 Bartłomiej Gąska Poland 12 12 24 4

448 Przemysław Szczypiński Poland 15 15 30 5

473 Mirosław Pasztalaniec Poland 18 18 36 6

451 Tomasz Świętoń Poland 21 21 42 7

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S BODYBUILDING MASTERS OPEN CLASS DATE: 19.09.2021



8

CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

458 Sebastian Białek 3 3 6 1

456 Bartosz Bartczak 6 6 12 2

478 Grzegorz Nowak 9 9 18 3

457 Mariusz Tulwin 12 12 24 4

451 Tomasz Świętoń 15 15 30 5

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S BODYBUILDING BEGINNERS LIGHTWEIGHT DATE: 19.09.2021



8

CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

468 Radosław Wicher Poland 3 3 6 1

436 Michał Jekiel Poland 6 6 12 2

453 Mateusz Wojciechowski Poland 9 9 18 3

470 Radosław Szymanowski Poland 12 12 24 4

463 Paweł Zarzecki Poland 15 15 30 5

469 Łukasz Trojańczyk Poland 18 18 36 6

454 Łukasz Kaniecki Poland 21 21 42 7

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S BODYBUILDING BEGINNERS HEAVYWEIGHT DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY
 

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

468 Radosław Wicher 3 3 6 1

458 Sebastian Białek 6 6 12 2

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S BODYBUILDING  BEGINNERS OVERALL DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

439 Damian Całka 3 3 6 1

458 Sebastian Białek 6 6 12 2

478 Grzegorz Nowak 9 9 18 3

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S BODYBUILDING NOVICE LIGHTWEIGHT DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

479 Arkadiusz Mazur 3 3 6 1

437 Dawid Gwizdol 6 6 12 2

456 Bartosz Bartczak 9 9 18 3

451 Tomasz Świętoń 12 12 24 4

462 Sylwester Kiełbasiński 15 15 30 5

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S BODYBUILDING NOVICE MIDDLEWEIGHT DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

447 Maciej Sobotka Poland 3 3 6 1

464 Marcin Łoś Poland 6 6 12 2

470 Radosław Szymanowski Poland 9 9 18 3

469 Łukasz Trojańczyk Poland 12 12 24 4

474 Filipp Dehtiarov Poland 15 15 30 5

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S BODYBUILDING NOVICE HEAVYWEIGHT DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

452 Dawid Balcerzak Poland 3 3 6 1

461 Krystian Kochmański Poland 6 6 12 2

460 Arkadiusz Demidowicz Poland 9 9 18 3

468 Radosław Wicher Poland 12 12 24 4

436 Michał Jekiel Poland 15 15 30 5

471 Damian Tokarz Poland 18 18 36 6

444 Adam Tadeusz Poland 21 21 42 7

448 Przemysław Szczypiński Poland 24 24 48 8

463 Paweł Zarzecki Poland 27 27 54 9

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S BODYBUILDING NOVICE SUPERHEAVYWEIGHT DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY
 

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

452 Dawid Balcerzak 3 3 6 1

447 Maciej Sobotka 6 6 12 2
479 Arkadiusz Mazur 9 9 18 3

439 Damian Całka 12 12 24 4

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S BODYBUILDING NOVICE OVERALL DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

447 Maciej Sobotka 3 3 6 1

479 Arkadiusz Mazur 6 6 12 2

470 Radosław Szymanowski 9 9 18 3

437 Dawid Gwizdol 12 12 24 4

475 Mateusz Kodym 15 15 30 5

439 Damian Całka 18 18 36 6

451 Tomasz Świętoń 21 21 42 7

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S BODYBUILDING LIGHTWEIGHT DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

466 Dawid Cnota 3 3 6 1

429 Marcin Zieliński 6 6 12 2

460 Arkadiusz Demidowicz 9 9 18 3

465 Marcin Iciek 12 12 24 4

464 Marcin Łoś 15 15 30 5

467 Bartłomiej Gąska 18 18 36 6

471 Damian Tokarz 21 21 42 7

444 Adam Tadeusz 24 24 48 8

463 Paweł Zarzecki 27 27 54 9

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S BODYBUILDING HEAVYWEIGHT DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

477 Dawid Czechowicz Poland 3 3 6 1

452 Dawid Balcerzak Poland 6 6 12 2

449 Jakub Pestka Poland 9 9 18 3

448 Przemysław Szczypiński Poland 12 12 24 4

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S BODYBUILDING  SUPERHEAVYWEIGHT DATE: 19.09.2021



CATEGORY
 

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

477 Dawid Czechowicz 3 3 6 1

466 Dawid Cnota 6 6 12 2

447 Maciej Sobotka 9 9 18 3

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  OPEN POLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S BODYBUILDING OVERALL DATE: 19.09.2021


